Xiamen Kehao Automation Co., Ltd
KH-HZD EXPLOSION-PROOF
VIBRATION SENSOR
Manual
Xiamen Kehao Automation Co., Ltd
Add: S305, Weiye Building, Huoju
Hi-tech District, Xiamen, China 361006.
Tel: 0086-592-3191333

at will, 4-20mA to connect another line.
Xiamen Kehao Automation Co., Ltd
7）Order code
KH-HZD Selection of Piezoelectric Integrated Vibration Transmitter
KH-HZD-F-C□□-D□□-E□□-F□□
HD  Type
C  measuring range
D  Thread
E Wire length
F  Output
F
(explosion-proof）
V:
01: 0~10mm/s
02: 0~20mm/s
03: 0~30mm/s
.........
D:
11: 0~100um
12: 0~200um
13: 0~300um
........
11: M20*1.5
12:Other
01: 1m
02: 2m
03: 3m
.............
4:4-20mA
(default)
S:RS485
For example：KH-HZD-F -C(V02）-D(11）-E(02）-F(4) -T(1)
Meaning: Type of measurement - - explosion-proof,